		HA119 122533	- October
Date In: 20 19-12:37	Jeb description	Date & Time Completed	Done by
Rei'No: Na 1272 19-20568 124	SAS e-filing		
Veh No: AD LYNGEX	E-mail (within Shrs, AIC 2hrs)		
D.O.A : 8/1/19-16/15	i-Motor Claim Form		- 120 10000 000 00000 00000
	i-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2hr	s, TP 4hrs)	
OD (TP) ' Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded		
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Survey Report		
This is a second of the second	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand	to Owner/Wksp	
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel: Fax	
TP Particulars: Veh No: 68	EGGY INC)/Non-INC()	
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)
Policy No: () P	eriod: ()	Cover Type: ()
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)
Insured/Driver Liability: (%)	[Note-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-2	0%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-100)%]
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES ()/NO ()	
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,	,000 ()/\$2,000 ()		
General Remarks:-			
() Walk-In Customer: Customers inf		****	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insur			*
		owing Co: (,)
			Done by
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)	And the second s	Date&Time Completed	Done by
	Courtesy Car ()		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()		
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$	()		
Injury:			
	Y 1241-1 N.C. (1401-1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		
D		o a Sarah Kasa Na	
Date/Time Actions		Orac and Control of the Control of t	58506338.
Date/Time Actions			38 A 76 7 A 7
Date/Time Actions			\$2000 N
Date/Time Actions			28 A Con 28 2
Date/Time Actions	•		
			Ant (5) Amt (5)
Date/Time Actions		paration Checklist	Ant(5) Amt(5)
NA1908387	Invoice Pre	paration Checklist Reporting (\$30);	3.3 8.35
HAI 908787	Invoice Pre	paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) 50 \$40/\$4	fit Bill Add Bill
HAI 908387 laimant's Particulars:- river/Owner:	Invoice Pre 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T	paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$30) to \$40/\$4 hrough Survey \$12	fir Bill Add Bill
HAI 908387 laimant's Particulars:- river/Owner:	Invoice Pre	Paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) to \$40/\$4 through Survey \$12 through Survey (Resurvey) \$3 gainst JNC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)	fir Bill Add Bill
MAI 908383 Laimant's Particulars:- river/Owner: ontact No:	Invoice Pre	Paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100), INC (\$80) to \$40/\$4 through Survey \$12 through Survey (Resurvey) \$3 gainst JNC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)	firBill Add Bill
MAI 908383 Laimant's Particulars:- river/Owner: ontact No:	Invoice Pre	paration Checklist. Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100), INC (\$80) se \$40/\$4 hrough Survey (Resurvey) \$3 gainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) tion \$77 \$ \$MRT Survey \$16	firBill Add Bill
NAI 908282 Etimant's Particulars :- river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	Invoice Pres 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA: 3 8) NTUC Additic	paration Checklist. Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100), INC (\$80) se \$40/\$4 hrough Survey (Resurvey) \$12 hrough Survey (Resurvey) \$3 gainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) tion \$7 + SMRT Survey \$16 onal Services:-	fit Bill Add Bill
NAIGOSASA Liumant's Particulars:- river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	Invoice Pres 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA: 3 8) NTUC Additic	paration Checklist. Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100), INC (\$80) to \$40/\$4 through Survey (Resurvey) \$3 gainst JNC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) thion \$7 SMRT Survey \$16 through Survey \$16	11 Bill Add Bill 15 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00
HAI 908787 Liumant's Particulars:- river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice Pres 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For elsiming a 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA: 3) NTUC Addition OD: *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair O *N7: Fost Rep	paration Checklist. Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100), INC (\$80) se \$40/\$4 hrough Survey (Resurvey) \$12 hrough Survey (Resurvey) \$3 gainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) tion \$7 SMRT Survey \$16 onal Services Cet / Tpt Allowance \$5 o-ordination \$1 nit Inspection \$2	11 Bill Add Bill 15 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00
MAI 908287 Italimant's Particulars':- river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice Pre 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming a 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA: 3) NTUC Addition OIL* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair C *N7: Fost Rep *N8: DV / Col	paration Checklist. Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100), INC (\$80) se \$40/\$4 brough Survey (Resurvey) \$12 brough Survey (Resurvey) \$3 gainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) thion \$7 \$ SMRT Survey \$16 condination \$1 our Inspection \$2 lect Excess Coordination \$2 (Non INC) against INC \$2	11 Bill Add Bill 15 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
HAI 908787	Invoice Pre 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming a 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA: 3) NTUC Addition OIL* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair C *N7: Fost Rep *N8: DV / Col	paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100), INC (\$80) 66 \$4054 hrough Survey (Resurvey) \$3 gainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) ction \$7 + SMRT Survey \$16 onal Services. Cer / Tpt Allowance \$ onerdination \$1 nir Inspection \$2 lect Excess Coordination \$2 (Non INC) against INC \$2	11 Bill Add Bill 15 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

以上,在一个人的一个人的一个人的一个人的一个人的一个人的一个人的一个人的一个人的一个人的	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	20/11/2019 12:37
Date Of Accident	18/11/2019 16:15
Exact Location Of Accident	SOON LEE DR TWDS SOON LEE RD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
301013-2-110111-0111-0111-0111-011-011-011-011	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GBG4396X
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	M/S LIM TIONG CHOON TRADING
Co Reg No	53113110J
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-89999999
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	тоуота
Model	DYNA 150 5MT
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No. Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	DMCVSN1753061902
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	LIM WEI JIE
NRIC No	S9628677E
Date Of Birth	13/08/1996
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	14/10/2015
Driving Experience	4 YEARS AND 1 MONTH
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-81219736
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OFFICE-81219736
	0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000

NOEMAIL

BLK 940 JURONG WEST STREET 91 Address

#09-433

640940 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured CHILDREN

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

HIT AND RUN / VANDALISM / DAMAGED WHILST PARKED Type Of Accident

CLEAR Weather Conditions DRY Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

YES Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Passenger 1

NO YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s) NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

2

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

NAME:

: WONG QIN RU ZOWIE

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ - SINGAPORE CITY

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3 , POSTCODE: 408865 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO: Police Station Contact

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Police Station Address

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20191119/7016.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES NO Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GBE9674X

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Page 2 of 18

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

LIM WEI JIE

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

NECK & BACK

Injured person in which vehicle?

GBG4396X

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

YES NO

ambulance?

Address

Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2

Name

WONG QIN RU ZOWIE

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

HEAD

Injured person in which vehicle?

GBG4396X

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any willful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of
 the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Lim

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN			18 1 1 18 Addison 18 1 1	
		Reversed .		
	4-1-1-1-1-1-1	W		Q-6864
				1/ 6/8
	- 8	11-1-1-1-1		0 1200
			++++++	D Ulse
		1	44 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	
	A			
Internal				-
+ + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + +				
The second of the second of	The same of the sa			
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTA	NCES OF THE ACCIDENT			
	7			
		-		
			S-11/8	
				-
	Denin	40 057	- / 02	
	(GFER	TV VVL	ICE KEPD	KT
Victoria de la companya della companya della companya de la companya de la companya della compan				
	A STATE OF THE STA			
			-Visinia Visinia - III.	
	7			
/				
-	Sales and the second		Material Material Control	
				man ventaria de la companio del companio de la companio del companio de la companio del companio de la companio de la companio de la companio del companio de la companio del companio de la companio de la companio del companio del companio del companio del companio de la companio del companio del companio del companio del companio del companio del co
				Company Commence
		411		
ECLARATION				
	articulars are true in every resp	ect.		1927
	// /			M
Lim				
licyholder's Signature	Oriver's Signature		Reporting Contract	I M
ite & Time:	(If driver is not the po	licyholder)	Reporting Centre Pe Name:	soriner's Signature
	Date & Time:		NRIC/FIN No.:	V

Same a second surgery of

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Complete and submit this form to the individual insurance authorised reporting centre.
- Please report correctly on the details of the accident to speed up the claim process.
- This form must be filled up by the policy holder and/or authorised driver.
 Information provided must be as fruitful and accurate as possible. Any willful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the traffic police department for investigation.

Accident details

Date and time of accident	Date:	18	11	2019	(DD/MM/YY) T	ime: 1/	: 14	(HH:MM)
Exact location of accident	- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	1	177	Was Disable Name	VI DIAN			1
	500)N	L	et prive	TOWARDS	SCON	14	ROAD

Details of vehicle

Vehicle registration number	GB G	4396	X
Vehicle make and model	TOYO	TA DI	The Eyro 6
Type of vehicle	Saloon Lorry	MPV Bus	Tune Tune
Vehicle category	Private	Comm	ercial Motorcycle
Purpose of using at said time	(EISH)	RE	
Are you claiming under your own insurance company?	Yes Third part c	No 🗆	if no, please select: Reporting only □

Insurance information

Insurance company	CHINA TH	EPIN(1	
Policy number	DMCVSN	1753061902	12-76-20 12-22
Type of policy	Comprehensive 🗷	Third party fire & theft	TP only

Insured / Policy holder

Name	LIM TIONY	CHOON	TRADING	Male a	Female 🗆
NRIC / Fin / Passport number					
Contact					
Address		7			

Driver

Same as insured above □ (skip to D.O.B)

Name	IM WEI JIE Male o Female
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	S01628677E
Contact	8/219736 BUC 940 1 MRONG WEST ST 9/ 409-433
Address	5640940
Email address	victor wang 18369 a gmillion
Date of birth	13/08/1996
Occupation	Indoor Outdoor
Driving date pass	14/10/2015

General information of the accident

Was driver an employee of the insured's company?	Yes No d If no, relationship of the driver and insured: FATHER'S (STRANG)
Accident captured by camera?	Yes 🗆 / No 🗅
Weather condition	Clear a Raining D Others:
Road surface	Dry,n Wet a
No of passenger	2 (Inclusive of driver)

Passenger 1

Name	LIM	WEI ITE	
Gender	Male d	Female 🗆	

Passenger 2

Name	wavin	QIN 1	RU	20WIE	
Gender	Male 🗆	Female c			

Passenger 3

Name			
Gender	Male 🗆	Female	

Passenger 4

Name			
Gender	Male 🗆	Female	

Passenger 5

Name		100 page 405 page 100	
Gender	Male 🗆	Female 🗆	

Passenger 6

Name		
Gender	Male 🗆	Female

Other information

Was anybody injured?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆	
Was other vehicle damaged?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆	

Details of police action

Reported to police?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆	If yes, please state which police station.
Police station name			

Third party vehicle 1

Name	(1Rf 9634X
Contact number	0100 10.177
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	

Third party vehicle 2

Name	
Contact number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	

Third party vehicle 3

Name	
Contact number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	

Third party vehicle 4

Name	
Contact number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	THE TAX AND THE PARTY OF THE PA
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	

Third party vehicle 5

Name	
Contact number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	

Third party vehicle 6

Name	
Contact number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	

Witness 1

Name	
Witness 2	

_	_	-	-	•	-		
_		_		-	_	_	_

Name	

Injured person 1

Name	(IM 461 +12
Injuries sustained	New & pair
Which vehicle person in?	1 DESVI D
Were seat belts worn?	Yes B No D
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes D No Ø

Injured person 2

Name	20 WIE WALL QIN RY ZOWER
Injuries sustained	HEADPAIN WIN KY ZOWSE
Which vehicle person in?	PASITNIJER
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗷 No 🗆
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes D No z

Injured person 3

Name			
Injuries sustained			
Which vehicle person in?			
Were seat belts worn?	Yes	No 🗆	
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆	

Injured person 4

Name			
Injuries sustained			
Which vehicle person in?			
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆	
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆	





1 of 3

Report No. T/20191119/7016

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Tin 19/11/20	ate/Time Report Made: 9/11/2019 17:11		Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:	
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars			
Name of LIM WE	Informant:		Address: APT BLK 940 JURONG WES SINGAPORE 640940	T STREET 91 #09-433	
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S9628677E		77E	Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 81219736		
National SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	EN	Email: weijielim96@outlook.com		
Sex: Male	Age: 23	Date of Birth: 13/08/1996	Type of Informant: Driver		
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation: Other electrical engineers		ineers	Driving Licence Information: Class:	Date of Expiry:	

General Infor	mation of the Acci	dent	A SHAREST NAME OF THE PARTY OF	
Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 18/11/2019 16:10	Type of Location: T-Junction
Location: SOON LEE D Weather: Clear	PRIVE	Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit: 50 Km/h
Traffic Flow: One Way		Traffic Control: Not Controlled		Traffic Volume: Light
Type of Collis Between Mov	sion: ring Vehicles - Head	d To Rear		Anyone conveyed by ambulance:

Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
GBE9674X (Not Accurate)	7.1	mano	11.0001	55/6/	Salation	0
GBG4396X	Lorry					0

Details of Person Involved	建加加州 发展,1000年,10
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000 2 of 3 Report No. T/20191119/7016

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Passenger			and the state of		TO SE	
Name	WONG QIN RU ZOWIE			ID No.		S9813324J
Related Vehicle	GBG4396X (Lorry)			Contact No.		83216015
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licent Expiry	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc	harge	NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave 03		Degree of	f Injury Sligh		t
Driver			Per State of St			
Name	LIM WEI JIE			ID No	·	S9628677E
Related Vehicle	GBG4396X (Lorry)			Conta	ct No.	81219736
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licent Expiry	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc	harge	NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	03	Degree of	Injury	Sligh	t —

Brief Details.

Me and my friend, Wong Qin Ru Zowie, S9813324J, was travelling along soon Lee drive turning right towards soon Lee road, I was queuing behind vehicle B, GBE9674X at the stop line while awaiting for my turn to cross. Suddenly, vehicle B reversed and I felt a huge impact on the front of my vehicle. I realised that I was involved in an accident.

Me and my friend felt that we were in discomfort and went to see a doctor and was given 3 days of MC.





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000 3 of 3 Report No. T/20191119/7016

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan				
Informant is	not able	to provide	sketch	plan

Authentication Stamp

NP168

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 19/11/2019 17:11
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPHQ / YEO GEAK ENG CECILIA Contact No.: 65476404	Classification Of Case:

PLE AND COMMOND MODERNING PROPERTY PROP

WHILST EVERY ENDEAVOR IS MADE TO ENSURE THAT INFORMATION PROVIDED IS UPDATED AND COMMENT THE MUNICIPALITY DISCLAIMS ANY LIABILITY FOR ANY DAMAGE OR LOSS THAT MAY BE CAUSED AS A RESULT OF ANY ERROR OR OWNSION.

Business Profile (Business) of LIM TIONG CHOON TRADING (53113119.7)

•	Hallousty	Address	Address Source	Date of Appointment	
Scullers of Authorised Representativ	*(s)				
and the second					
ntina (II)					
sastation	RETAIL SALE OF FRUITS AND VEGETABLES				
Indiana (II)	RETAIL SALE OF	FRUITS AND VEGETABLES (47211]		
rocipal Activities					
	04/04/2010				
ee of Change of Address	NANYANG RUBY SINGAPORE (640				
rincipal Place of Business	940 JURONG WES	T STREET 91			
costitution of Business	Partnership				
lenewal via GIRO	NO				
ispiry Date	01/04/2020				
tenewal Date	10/04/2019				
Status Date	10/04/2019				
Status of Business	Live				
Commencement Date	01/04/2008				
Registration Date	53113110J				
Registration No.		TO REAL PROPERTY.			
Former Name(a) if any Date of Change of Name					
Maria Caraca Car	LIM TIONG CHOO	ALL CONTROL OF THE PARTY OF THE			

Authentication No.: H19837677X

ACCOUNTING AND CORPORATE REGULATORY AUTHORITY

biz/i/i

INFERMATION RESIDENCES.

WHILST EVERY ENDEAVOR IS MADE TO ENSURE THAT INFORMATION PROVIDED IS UPDATED AND CORRECT THE AUTHORITY DISCLAIMS ANY LIABILITY FOR ANY DAMAGE OR LOSS THAT MAY BE CAUSED AS A RESULT OF ANY ERROR OR OWNSHON.

Business Profile (Business) of LIM TIONG CHOON TRADING (53113118J)

Date: 20/11/2019

\$1562567H	SINGAPORE GITIZEN	#09-433	G WEST STREET 91	ACRA	01/04/2008
\$1562567H		#09-433		ACRA	01/04/2008
	GHILER				
		NANYANG RUBY SINGAPORE (640940)			Owner
51725729C	SINGAPORE	940 (URCI)	IG WEST STREET 91	ACRA	01/04/2006
	CITIZEN	NANYANG RUBY			Owner
				STATE OF THE PARTY	
		dress	Address	Date of Entry	Date of
	Reportation Unique	Source		Posison	Withdrawn
		CITIZEN	CITIZEN #09-433 NANYANG SINGAPOR NASONAlity/Place of Address	CITIZEN #09-433 NANYANG RUBY SINGAPORE (640940) NASONAlity/Place of Address Address	NATIONALITY Place of Address Date of Entry supportation Origin Source

Note

The information contained in this Business Profile is extracted from lodgements filed by this entity with ACRA.

The life of officers for this entity is available for online authenboation within 30 days from the date of purchase of this Business Profile. Please scan the CPI code available on the last page of this profile to access the authenboation page. For more information, please visit were acceptance.

FOR REDISTRAR OF COMPANES AND BUSINESS NAMES (MINUSPORE)

NECEPT NO.

ACRA191120193649

DATE

120/11/2019

This is computer generated. Hence on signature required.



Authentication No.: H19837677X

Page 2 of 2



M2300/CR SN AN0633A Cov. Type: C

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

CERTIFICATE No.

DMCVSN1753061902

Engine No :1KD2735364 Chassis No: JTFAT35Y60K208634

1. Index Mark and Registration

Number of Vehicle

GBG4396X

2. Name of Policy Holder

M/S LIM TIONG CHOON TRADING

3. Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for 4 AUGUST 2019 the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment

EXCESS SECT I\$\$350.00

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

3 AUGUST 2020

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive *

ANY PERSON WHO IS DRIVING ON THE POLICYHOLDER'S ORDER OR WITH THEIR PERMISSION.

PROVIDED THAT THE PERSON DRIVING IS PERMITTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE LICENSING OR OTHER LAWS OR REGULATIONS TO DRIVE THE MOTOR VEHICLE OR HAS BEEN SO PERMITTED AND IS NOT DISQUALIFIED BY ORDER OF A COURT OF LAW OR BY REASON OF ANY ENACTMENT OR REGULATION IN THAT BEHALF FROM DRIVING THE MOTOR VEHICLE.

Limitations as to use: *

- (1) USE IN CONNECTION WITH THE POLICYHOLDER'S BUSINESS.
- (2) USE FOR THE CARRIAGE OF PASSENGERS (OTHER THAN FOR HIRE OR REWARD) IN CONNECTION WITH THE POLICYHOLDER'S BUSINESS.
- (3) USE FOR SOCIAL, DOMESTIC OR PLEASURE PURPOSES.
- THE POLICY DOES NOT COVER.
- (1) USE FOR HIRE OR REWARD OR RACING, PACE-MAKING, RELIABILITY TRIAL OR SPEED TESTING.
- (2) USE WHILST DRAWING A TRAILER EXCEPT THE TOWING OF ANY ONE DISABLED MECHANICALLY PROPELLED VEHICLE.

HIRE PURCHASE CO. : UNITED OVERSEAS BANK LIMITED AS HP OWNER

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia). Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD.

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory